
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBA 6th Evening  Session: Autumn 2016

NameRegistration #

ECO-632 FIN652 FIN656 FIN657 MBUS 665 MGT763

International Trade Islamic Banking and 

Finance

International Financial 

Management

Security Analysis and 

Portfolio Management

Cost Accounting Qualitative Methods in 

Research
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687-BUS-MBA-SP-2012 Rehmat Ali - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/004 Adnan Gul - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/012 Bilal Asad - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/016 Iftikhar Hussain - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/035 Saeed Gohar - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/M/014 Hina Kamir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/E/A/S/110406/11 Muhammad Zubair Ch 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/E/001 Abdul Basit - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/003 Anam Shaukat - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/004 Ata Ur Rehman - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/005 Bilal Arif - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/006 Faisal Arif - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/007 Hafiz Muhammad Mohsin Ikram - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/009 Hassan Zafeer Quraishi - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/011 Kiran Naz Qureshi - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/013 Mehtab Gohar - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/015 Muhammad Asad - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Haroon - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Shakoor - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/024 Sadia Akhtar - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/025 Saira Mushtaq - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/029 Syed Saqib Hussain Shah - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/031 Taimoor Ali Shah - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/032 Tayyab Ali Shah - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/033 Umer Farooq - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/034 Waheed Rashid - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/037 Zaheer ul Hassan - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/M/014 Kamran Munavvar Abbasi - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Awais Khan - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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687-BUS-MBA-SP-2012 Rehmat Ali 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.29

IS/MBA/A-13/E/004 Adnan Gul - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.88 2.77

IS/MBA/A-13/E/012 Bilal Asad - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.45

IS/MBA/A-13/E/016 Iftikhar Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.88 2.95

IS/MBA/A-13/E/035 Saeed Gohar 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.77

IS/MBA/A-13/M/014 Hina Kamir - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.57

IS/MBA/E/A/S/110406/11 Muhammad Zubair Ch - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.83

IS/MBA/S-14/E/001 Abdul Basit - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.29

IS/MBA/S-14/E/003 Anam Shaukat - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.38 2.77

IS/MBA/S-14/E/004 Ata Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.55

IS/MBA/S-14/E/005 Bilal Arif - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.38 3.41

IS/MBA/S-14/E/006 Faisal Arif - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.70

IS/MBA/S-14/E/007 Hafiz Muhammad Mohsin Ikram - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.66

IS/MBA/S-14/E/009 Hassan Zafeer Quraishi - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 2.86

IS/MBA/S-14/E/011 Kiran Naz Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.38 3.16

IS/MBA/S-14/E/013 Mehtab Gohar - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.79

IS/MBA/S-14/E/015 Muhammad Asad - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.77

IS/MBA/S-14/E/017 Muhammad Haroon 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.25

IS/MBA/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Shakoor - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.82

IS/MBA/S-14/E/024 Sadia Akhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.52

IS/MBA/S-14/E/025 Saira Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.04

IS/MBA/S-14/E/029 Syed Saqib Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.32

IS/MBA/S-14/E/031 Taimoor Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.50

IS/MBA/S-14/E/032 Tayyab Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.38 3.25

IS/MBA/S-14/E/033 Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/MBA/S-14/E/034 Waheed Rashid - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.39

IS/MBA/S-14/E/037 Zaheer ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.09

IS/MBA/S-14/M/014 Kamran Munavvar Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.38

IS/MBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Awais Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.98
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IS/MBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/M/029 Rahila Nawaz - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/M/038 Syed Muhammad Shoaib Hassan - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-14/M/039 Tasbhia Kiran - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.88 3.86

IS/MBA/S-14/M/029 Rahila Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.52

IS/MBA/S-14/M/038 Syed Muhammad Shoaib Hassan 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.38 2.88

IS/MBA/S-14/M/039 Tasbhia Kiran - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.13 2.95
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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